
Bezirk Frankfurt 2018/19

Bezirksoberliga FR 2
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 09.09.2018 09:00 Westerbachhalle

10:30 B.-v.-Suttner-
Schule, Mörfelden
12:00
12:30 Geschwister-
Scholl-Halle

1
2
4
3

TuRa Niederhöchstadt II
Rot-Weiss Walldorf II
1.Frankfurter BC III
TV 1861 Neu Isenburg II

1. BV Maintal III
SKV Büdesheim
SG Jügesh./..../Urberach
TG Hanau

0:8
2:6
6:2
7:1

Di. 11.09.2018 20:00 v Westerbachhalle5 TuRa Niederhöchstadt II Rot-Weiss Walldorf II 7:1
Sa. 15.09.2018 15:00 Erich-

Simdorn-Halle
18:00 Sporthalle
Ludwig-Geißler-
Schule

6
7

SKV Büdesheim
TG Hanau

1. BV Maintal III
1.Frankfurter BC III

3:5
4:4 U

So. 16.09.2018 09:00 Sporthalle
Franz-Böhm-Schule
09:30 Maintalhalle
11:00 Westerbachhalle

12
10
9

1.Frankfurter BC III
1. BV Maintal III
TuRa Niederhöchstadt II

Rot-Weiss Walldorf II
SG Jügesh./..../Urberach
TG Hanau

7:1
2:6
5:3

Fr. 21.09.2018 20:00 v Sporthalle
Jügesheim

8 SG Jügesh./..../Urberach TV 1861 Neu Isenburg II 6:2

Fr. 26.10.2018 20:00 v Geschwister-
Scholl-Halle

11 TV 1861 Neu Isenburg II SKV Büdesheim 8:0 NA

Fr. 02.11.2018 20:00 Westerbachhalle25 TuRa Niederhöchstadt II SKV Büdesheim 5:3
So. 11.11.2018 09:30 Erich-

Simdorn-Halle
10:00 Sporthalle
Ludwig-Geißler-
Schule
10:30 Sporthalle
Walldorf
11:00 Sporthalle
Jügesheim

16
14
15
13

SKV Büdesheim
TG Hanau
Rot-Weiss Walldorf II
SG Jügesh./..../Urberach

1.Frankfurter BC III
1. BV Maintal III
TV 1861 Neu Isenburg II
TuRa Niederhöchstadt II

4:4
3:5
1:7
7:1

Sa. 17.11.2018 16:00 v Werner-von-
Siemens-Schule
17:00 Westerbachhalle
17:00 h Kreuzburghalle
Klein-Krotzenburg
18:00 Sporthalle
Ludwig-Geißler-
Schule

18
17
19
20

1. BV Maintal III
TuRa Niederhöchstadt II
SG Jügesh./..../Urberach
TG Hanau

TV 1861 Neu Isenburg II
1.Frankfurter BC III
Rot-Weiss Walldorf II
SKV Büdesheim

2:6
3:5
6:2
2:6

Sa. 24.11.2018 15:30 Gymnasium
Riedberg
17:00 Erich-
Simdorn-Halle
17:30 Geschwister-
Scholl-Halle
18:30 Sporthalle
Walldorf

22
24
21
23

1.Frankfurter BC III
SKV Büdesheim
TV 1861 Neu Isenburg II
Rot-Weiss Walldorf II

1. BV Maintal III
SG Jügesh./..../Urberach
TuRa Niederhöchstadt II
TG Hanau

4:4
3:5
7:1
4:4

So. 25.11.2018 10:00 Sporthalle
Ludwig-Geißler-
Schule
12:00 Maintalhalle
13:30 Gymnasium
Riedberg

28
26
27

TG Hanau
1. BV Maintal III
1.Frankfurter BC III

SG Jügesh./..../Urberach
Rot-Weiss Walldorf II
TV 1861 Neu Isenburg II

4:4
7:1
6:2

Hallenverzeichnis

60320-01 Sporthalle Franz-Böhm-Schule
Eichendorffstraße 77, 60320 Frankfurt

60438-99 DO NOT USE - Gymnasium Riedberg
Friedrich-Dessauer-Strasse 2, 60438 Frankfurt
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Hallenverzeichnis

61137-01 Erich-Simdorn-Halle
Bleichstraße 9-11, 61137 Schöneck

63110-02 Sporthalle Jügesheim
Lange Straße 2, 63110 Rodgau

63263-01 Geschwister-Scholl-Halle
An den Grundwiesen , 63263 Neu-Isenburg

63450-01 Sporthalle Ludwig-Geißler-Schule
Brüder-Grimm-Straße 22, 63450 Hanau

63477-02 Maintalhalle
Berlinerstraße 64, 63477 Maintal

63477-03 Werner-von-Siemens-Schule, Maintal
Ascherstraße 60, 63477 Maintal

63512-01 Kreuzburghalle Klein-Krotzenburg
Wilhelm-Leuschner-Straße 50, 63512 Hainburg

64546-01 Bertha-von-Suttner-Schule
An den Nussbäumen 1, 64546 Mörfelden-Walldorf

64546-03 Sporthalle Walldorf
Okrifteler Straße 29-31, 64546 Mörfelden-Walldorf

65760-01 Westerbachhalle
Georg-Büchner-Straße 30, 65760 Eschborn
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